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YOUR SUNDAY*rOUR PAPER OFFICIAL AFL 2001 TIPPING CHART 6s^.

f^oifbigMelhoume
fi>Train. ^ connex YAR RA

FOOTY TICKETS
A Metcard is your ticket to all the grounds. For more information call 131 638.

VICmiAH

f
wm

ROUND 1
Friday. 30 March
Kangarocs vs. Essendon MCG (N)
Sdurday, 31 March
HjMhnmvs Collingwood (MCG)
lisriBntte vs. Cartlon (S) (N)
VteSm BuMoQS vs. St KWa fCSj fAO
PcnAdebidevs Brisbane Lions fFF'j (//;
Stiii£ay.1 April
Gselong vs. west Coast tSS}
Mdxiumevs. Richmond (MCG)
Sidney vs. Adelaide fSCG>

ROUND 2
Friday. 6 April
Essendon vs. Port Adelaide rCSI (Nj
Salucday. 7 April
Cartlon vs Hawthorn (00)
Rclmondvs Western BAtogsjiWCGj
Colingwoodvs. Fremamie fCSj (N)
AsSaide vs. Melbourne (FP) (N)
San&y.BApril
Bnsbaie Lions vs. Kanoaroos IG)
Si KMa vs. Geelong ((S)
VRsl Coast vs. Sydn^ (S)

ROUND 3
Thursday, 12 April
Cartton vs. Essendon (MCG) (N)
Easier Saturday, 14 April
Richmond vs. Bnsbane Lions (MCG)
Western BuUcgs is. CAngMnd (CS) (N)
Kangaroos vs. Sydney (SCG) (N)
Easier Sunday, 15 April
Adelaide vs. Rirt Adelaide (FP)
St Kilda vs. West Coasi (CSi
Fremantle vs. Hawthorn (S)
Easier Monday, 16 April
htelboume vs. Geelong fMCGj

ROUND 4
Friday. 20 April
Ctflngiwicd vs Richmond (iWCG) (N)
Sydney vs. Essendon (SCG) (N)
Saturday 21 April
Carlton vs. Adelaide (00)
Weslem BuBdogs vs Bnsbane Lions (CS)Fremanlle vs. West Coast (SJ (Al)
Port Adelaide vs. SI Kilda (FP) (N)
Sunday. 22 April
Geelong vs. Kangaroos fSS)
Hawlhom vs Melbourne (MCG)

ROUND 5
Wednesday, 25 April
Essendon vs. Coftngwood (MCG)
(AiaacDsf)
Friday, 27 April
West Coasi vs. Richmond (S) (At)
Saturday, 26 April
Carlton vs. St tOWa (00)
Weslem Bulldogs vs. Hawlhom (CS)
Adelaide vs. Kangaroos (FP) (N)
Sunday, 29 April
Brisbane Lions vs. Fremande (G)
Geelong vs. Port Adelaide (»)
Melbourne vs. Sydney (MCG)

ROUND 6
Friday, 4 May
(Cmlenaiy olFederatfon Celtbrallm)
Kangaroos vs. Richmond (CS) (N)
Saturday 5 May
St Kilda vs Sydney (CS)
Fremantle vs. Melbourne fS) (N)
Port Adeiatt vs Western BuU^ im (M
Brisbane Lions vs. Geelong (G) (N)
Sunday, 6 May
CoUtngwood vs. Cartton (MCG)
fesendon vs. Wesl Coast (CS)
Hawthorn vs. Adelaide (YP)

ROUND 7
Friday. 11 May
Mebomtevs. BrJdogs iMEG) (Hj
Saturday, 12 May
Richmond vs. Essendon (MCG)
Adelaide vs. Fremantle (FP) (N)
St Kilda vs. Hawlhom (CS) («)
Sunday, 13 May
Cobngwood vs. Kangaroos fCS)
Geelong vs. Cartlon (MCG)
Sydney vs. Bnsbane Lions (SCG)
West Coast vs. Porl Adeliuoe (Sj

ROUND a
Friday. 18 May
Richmond vs. Adelaide (MCG) (N)
Saturday 19 May
Cartton vs. Brisbane LKns (00)
Hawlhrxn vs. West Coast (MCG)
Kangaroos vs. Si Kilda (MO)

Adel^ vs. Colng\^ (FP) (At)
Sunday 20 May
Melbourne vs. Essendon (MCG)
Western Bulldogs vs. Sydney (SCG)
Fremwie vs. Geelong (S)

ROUND 9
Friday 25 May
Kat>garoos vs. Carlton (MCG) (N)
Saturday 26 May
Cdlingwoodvs Si Kilda (IWCG)
West Coast vs VWstari BuUogs (5) (A)
Btistane Lions vs. Adelaiile (G) (Al)
Essendon vs. Hawthorn (CS) (Nj
Sunday 27 May
Port Adelaide vs. Melbourne (FP)
Ge^g vs. Richmond
Sydney vs. Frem^ (5CG)

ROUND 10
Friday, 1 June
Western BuUogs vs. KangaiDos iCS) (M
Saturday, 2 June
Carlton vs. West Coast (00)
Hawlhom vs. Port Adelaide (MCG)
St Kilda vs. Melbourne (CS)(iV
Brisbane Lions vs. Essendon (G) IN)
Sunday 3 June
Adelaide vs. Gedong (FP)
Colingwood vs. Syilney (CS)
Finmaivtle vs. Richmond (Sj

ROUND 11

Friday, 6 June
SI Kilda vs. Essendon (CS) (N)
Saturday, 9 June
Geeiong vs. Hawlhom (CS)
WestCoaavs. Bnsbanelions ® (WJ
Adel^ vs. Weslem Bubtogs (FP) (N)
Sunday, 10 June
Kanraroos vs. Fremantle (CS)
Richmond vs. Carlon (ACG)

ROUND 13
Friday, 29 June
Bnsbane Uons vs Hawthorn (fi) (At)
Saturday. 30 June
Carlton vs. Weslem Buldogs (00)
Essendon vs. FremanOe «S)
Kangaroos vs. Port Adei^ (MO)
Adelaide vs Colluigwood (FP) (N)
Sunday. 1 July
St Kilda vs. Rrclmond (CS)

ROUND 12
Friday. 15 June (Split round)
Essendon vs Adelaide (CS) (Al)
Salurday, 16 June
Geelong vs, Weslem Bulldogs (SS)
Fiemantio vs. St Kilda (SJ (N)
Sunday. 17June
MalbDume vs. Bnsbane Uons (G)
Friday, 22 June
Coingwood vs. Wesl Coast (CS) (N)
Saturday, 23 June
Hawthorn vs. Kangaroos (MCG)
Richmond vs. Sydney (CS) (N)
Sunday. 24 June
ft*1 Adel^ vs. Carlton (FP)

ROUND 14
Friday. 6 July
Western Butdcm vs. Essendon (CS) (N)
Saturday 7 July
Rthmond vs. Hawtlwi fA<C6)
Adelaide vs. West Coast (FP) (Al)
Bri^iana Lrons vs. St Kiioa (G) (AD
Sunday. 8 July
Geelong vs. Ccwigwood (CS)
Metxume vs. Kai^nws (A4CG)
Sydney vs Cartton (SCG)
Fremantle vs. ftyt Adebide (S)

RpUND lS,::,
Friday. 13 July
SIKiUavs AdeiaKle (CS) (Al)
Saturday 14 July
Carlton vs. MeJjoume (00)
Hawthorn vs. Sydney (MCG)
Western BuWogs vs. Fremantle (CS)
Port Adelaide vs. Richmond (FP) IN)
Sunday 15 July
Coingwood vs Bnsbane Lions (ACG)
EssoKlon vs Geelong (CS)
We^ Coast vs. K»>gardos (S)

_ROUND ie
Friday, 20 July
Richmond vs. UebiQume (ACG) (Af)
Salurday, 21 July
Cadlonvs. Freinanlie (00)
CoUtngwood vs. Hawthorn (ACG)
S( Kite vs. Western BAIogs O (IV)
Bnsbane Lrons vs Port Adebide (G) (W
Sunday. 22 July
Adelaide SyAiey (^
Esserxkmvs Kangaroos (ACG)
West Coast vs Geeiong (S)


